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1201183672 ALLEN, JOE NICK 4202 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1202128261 ALLEN, MARY ALLISON 4202 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

2164017138 APARICIO, NATALY KEIRSTEN 102 BROWNING STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 15.8

2003320351 ARMENDOLA, JOHN 2314 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

2200962419 ASHER, ANTHONY GERARD 8357 CR 3105,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1014973842 AVALOS, DANIEL DELEON 283 CR 251,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1152698890 AVALOS, JESSICA DENISE 283 CR 251,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010335120 BAILEY, REBA DALE 3406 43RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1010335131 BAILEY, ROBERT FRANK 3406 43RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1210748181 BALCOM, ERIC JOHN 3503 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010318329 BEEKS, CHERYL ELAINE 9405 FM 1609,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1174886252 BIRDWELL, WILLIAM GARRETT 2309 MEMORIAL WAY,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1187988920 BOTTS, LORI DAWN 6160 BELL SCHOOL RD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 13.6

1150506331 BOYD, JESSICA ELIZABETH 210 36TH PLACE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

1010335513 BRADSHAW, CARLA WORLEY 5311 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010337324 BRADSHAW, DONALD LYNN 5311 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1024329911 BRIDGES, LUCAS TRAVIS 4004 IRVING,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010308352 BROOKS, JIMMY WELDON 4599 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010289794 BROOKS, KATHY KELLER 4599 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1011033017 BURLESON, JULIA ANN 3503 IRVING,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010357438 BURNEY, KATRINA GAY 1000 CR 146,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

2000931640 CABRERA, JOSE ANGEL 208 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1221579795 CABRERA, NIKKI DAWN 208 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

1018379146 CARRILLO, ABEL JORDEN 10775 CR 3155,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010347186 CARRILLO, KENDRA HOPE 10775 CR 3155,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

2129154239 CAVE, ALISHA BURNETT 9861 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1011588413 CAVE, MARK ALLEN 747 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1010319747 CAVE, VANESSA DEMEL 6009 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1013587512 CHANEY, CASEY LEE 1534 CR 265,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1172821372 CINK, DALE LEE 3603 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010319438 CLAXTON, PATRICIA 3007 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010327534 COCKRELL, FREDDY WAYNE 3008 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010327523 COCKRELL, TRISHA EALENE 3008 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2183679452 COLEMAN, JORDAN PAISLEY 4001 CR 4131,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1030502787 COLEMAN, JUSTIN LEE 4001 CR 4131,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2219582508 COLEMAN, JUSTIN LEVI 1801 CR 151,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1212662685 COOK, ANGELA YVONNE 3503 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1013729802 COURTNEY, ERIC JAMES 3718 HIGHLAND DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1215075098 COWLEY, RONDA LEE 2363 UVALDE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1010323258 DAVIS, DEBRA KAY 505 13TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 15.12

2185717961 DEERE, MICHAEL TRAVIS 2954 FM 644,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 13.6



2212116829 DEERE, TINA JANE 2954 FM 644,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 13.6

2208499545 DOWD, DENISE MARIE 710 14TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.12

1059862353 DRAIN, DARYL VAN 3601 41ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010344052 DRIGGERS, DEDRA ECKLES 2501 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1010348481 DRIGGERS, TRENT MAC 2501 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1010353058 DRUM, MAX ALLEN 5512 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010352273 DRUM, VALERIE ANN 5512 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1176338561 DUPREE-BEYNON, RACHAEL IRENE 2508 48TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 10.4

1031191411 EARLY, DEBRA CURD 1805 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1010295611 EARLY, DONNA SCARLETT 2802 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1031191424 EARLY, KEITH DUANE 1805 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1027430588 EARLY, RICKY JOSEPH 5140 CR 475,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010283408 EICKE, EDDIE JESS 11888 CR 1202,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 14.1

2140773267 EICKE, JESSICA ANN 42 CR 4130,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1010283215 EICKE, JOHNNY JOE 3497 CR 1105,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 14.1

1010283420 EICKE, LOIS KRUSE 11888 CR 1202,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 14.1

1162441498 ESCOBEDO, ANGIE LADAWN 5830 WEST FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010297128 ESCOBEDO, RHONDA DANIELS 406 27TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

1056402113 FAHNTRAPP, DANA LYNN 3705 GALVESTON,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1169009962 FANNDAL, SKAFTI 2400 AVENUE N,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1130037282 FLEMING, WILLIAM LABRONC 1419 WEST CR 4138,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

2159541358 FLORES, GUADALUPE 414 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1022943953 FONVILLE, SHAWN LYNN 454 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010337492 FRANKLIN, REBEKAH JEAN 2405 EAST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010285275 GAFFORD, RUSSELL WAYNE 3821 CR 146,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010301466 GALYEAN, SANDRA ANN 2803 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 7.7

1013298169 GENTRY, KENNETH GORDEN 3605 IRVING,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1013298256 GENTRY, MARTHA WILLIAMS 3605 IRVING,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2000395018 GOEBEL, JOHN CHADWICK 2303 28TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 7.5

2207925125 GRANT, JOCELIN RHYS 8894 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 9.3

1050265117 GREEN, RANDY GLEN 5513 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010324442 HAGER, DONALD L. 4101 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 7.8

1010324457 HAGER, MARLA K. 4101 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 7.8

1027431706 HARBIN, LARA LEIGH 185 CR 243,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1030630464 HARBIN, LESLIE WAYNE 185 CR 243,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

2158457601 HAYNES, DYLAN LANE 800 15TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 15.3

1010319710 HENRY, IVA JO 3013 38TH,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010327318 HENRY, VON DALE 3013 38TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010315389 HIGGINS, CONNIE LEE 3400 IRVING,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1024510993 HILDEBRAND, MICHAEL DEAN 4781 CR 473,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010286214 HILL, BRENDA LEE 308 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1013288267 HODGES, CARL ALLEN 2991 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1014575446 HODGES, SANDRA GRIMMETT 2991 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1010312762 HORSLEY, TOMMY LYNN 1607 52ND STREET 58,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010313722 HUESTIS, LINDA JOSEY 2743 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010311765 HUESTIS, TERRY DOYLE 2743 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1003669151 HURT, DON DOUGLASS 4512 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4



1010286251 ISBELL, MARY 901 23RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

2161276696 ISHAM, THOMAS JAY ALLEN 3901 AVENUE O 10,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.4

2003714822 ISOM, JERICA JO 8653 CR 395,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1014591034 JACKSON, STEVEN DALE 2307 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1023266831 JAMES, BEVERLY DEAN 4108 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1015661059 JINKINS, CODY JAY 3103 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010297602 JOHNSTON, MARSHA LYNN 2101 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1201929015 JONES, MORGAN LEE 2209 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 10.3

1093031059 JONES, PATSY BURT 2209 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 10.3

1010284662 JONES, PAUL ANTHONY 2908 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.5

2179591577 JONES, RONALD CARLIS 2309 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010291722 JORDAN, PEGGY ANN 2226 ROUND TOP DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1162925923 JUAREZ, NASARIO 10951 HIGHWAY 350,IRA,TX,79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010316862 KELLEY, NATHALIE ANITA 3798 DALTON DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

2159620153 KELLEY, WILLIAM KEATON 3607 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2142628046 KIKER, GREGORY DONALD 3718 AVONDALE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

2130554280 KIRBY, IRA GREGG 2411 22ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010326562 KIRBY, JACKIE LYNN 3702 SUNSET AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010288906 KNIPE, GRANT LEE 4512 GALVESTON,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010281684 KNIPE, STEPHANIE S 4512 GALVESTON,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010285494 KUSS, ALLEN FRANK 5777 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010316453 KUSS, BRENDA OWENS 5777 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010320481 LARKIN, BEVERLY JAYE 4204 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 7.9

1010291463 LARKIN, REBECCA J 4204 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 7.9

1010342794 LEATHERWOOD, BARBARA CHAPMAN106 AUGUSTA CIR,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.2

1165539367 LEE, JACIE ANN 3603 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1008438659 LEE, MARK EDWARD 1607 52ND STREET 72,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1143274274 LEE, NICHOLAS ROBERT 3603 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010311852 LILLY, TRIESTA ANGEL 4701 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010286809 LILLY, TROY L 4701 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010311868 LINDSEY, CHLOANNE SALLY 5320 CR 475,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010311875 LINDSEY, LEE ROY 5320 CR 475,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1007442314 LOGSTON, RENEE PERRY 2608 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1010335257 LONG, DALINDA KAY 3613 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1025596741 LONG, MEGGAN LYNN 8095 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010326267 LONG, TROY BLAINE 3613 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010321342 LOPEZ, GLORIA A. 317 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

1010316647 LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 317 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

1122554833 MACKEY, STEVEN DWIGHT 2902 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1008020837 MAHER, NANCY HOLLIS 3001 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010285954 MARRICLE, CHARLA WASON 4776 CR 473,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010304321 MARTIN, JERRY VAUGHN 4506 HOUSTON,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1171437219 MAYES, AMANDA PAIGE 2202 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1033083195 MCCARTY, STEVEN LYNN 6768 FM 1609,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1168806410 MCCLINTOCK, KATHY MOFFETT 2606 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

2129927791 MCCLINTOCK, LARRY DAN 2606 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1014253903 MCCLUNG, MALINDA DENISE 2807 WESTRIDGE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7



1010282296 MCDONALD, JACK SCOTT 4510 HOUSTON,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1220074964 MEADOR, MICHEL 2405 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 8.7

2130342428 MILLER, CATHRYN KOLLEEN 508 19TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1214730554 MILLER, JASON LEE 508 19TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1197127217 MITCHELL, TIMOTHY RYAN 1828 CR 132,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1145382477 MIZE, ALICE RENEE 2093 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2027532328 MORALES, CARL 2312 SOUTH FM 1611,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010295099 MORGAN, BETTY JEAN 3000 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010315260 MURDOCK, DONALD DEWAYNE 2806 32ND,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1195028092 MURPHY, AMY NICOLE 411 36TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1015170922 NEWTON, RAYMOND DENVER 2711 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010291535 NICHOLSON, LADELLE MCGREW 3224 48TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1020114055 ORONA, MARY JANE 3774 DALTON DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1022919381 ORTEGA, PAMELA DAWN 203 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010349600 OWEN, KIM ASHLEY 2808 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.5

1010294482 OWEN, LUPE 2808 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.5

1010317017 OWENS, MELINDA ANN 3007 BEAUMONT,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1026178921 PARTAIN, STEPHANIE ANN 11450 CR 397,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1017239091 PATTERSON, BRIAN EDWARD 140 AUGUSTA CIR,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.2

1007909340 PATTERSON, JEANIE ADELLE 140 AUGUSTA CIR,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.2

1057048853 PEARMAN, TEDDY JEAN 4709 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

3382534574 PEREZ, KARLY ERYN 2300 43RD PLACE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 10.4

2169811282 PIERCE, ROBERTTA ELAINE 3609 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1027342454 POWELL, CATHERINE MARY 3008 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2188038819 QUIROS, SYLVIA SANCHEZ 717 BARFOOT,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Democratic S 13.6

1009061223 RAGAN, CONNIE WYNELL 3109 41ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1013823383 RASMUS, AUTUMN MARIE 7092 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

2222457105 RASMUS, REBEKAH MAXINE 7092 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010317458 REYNOLDS, TOMMIE LYNNE 3901 AVENUE O #10,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.4

1022505606 RHONE, JUDY ANN 2336 CR 496,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010359141 RICHARDSON-RAY, SCHARYEL SHUNRUND1504 26TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1027473533 RINEHART, SHAE LYNN 2305 41ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 8.7

1129676519 RIOS, RICARDO 514 15TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1014315276 ROBINSON, KINNEY FRANCIS 4215 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1007421588 ROBINSON, RONDA ATTERBURY 4215 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010333543 RODRIGUEZ, SONYA JEAN 2905 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2143542101 RODRIQUEZ, MICHAEL CHON 2905 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010354005 ROMINE, LINDA JANE 4516 GARWOOD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1035781753 ROSAS, JENNIFER BECKER 4105 KERRVILLE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010324211 SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA JUNE 3311 CHERRY STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010327568 SANDERS, LESLIE ARVIE 2336 CR 496,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010356011 SANDERS, TRACY LYNN 2336 CR 496,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

1022830138 SARTAIN, BRENDA KAY 3781 SUNSET AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1018318521 SARTAIN, EMILY KAY 3107 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1174199043 SCHNEIDER, AFTON MARIE 3002 BEAUMONT,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1174199004 SCHNEIDER, PATRICK MICHAEL 3002 BEAUMONT,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010283580 SCHWARZ, LARRY EDWARD 4386 EAST FM 1673,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.11



1010283598 SCHWARZ, LINDA SCHATTEL 4386 EAST FM 1673,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010323454 SEALE, MARK ALLEN 2520 MEADOWBROOK LANE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.1

1010323465 SEALE, TERESA JO 2520 MEADOWBROOK LANE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.1

1055829746 SHARP, JASON HOWARD 2801 DENISON AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010316668 SHIELDS, RICKY JEAN 2202 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010316652 SHIELDS, TONI ANN 2202 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1152149375 SIGARRILLO, ROSE RUIZ 3308 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 8.2

2192224783 SIGARRILLO, TATIANA NATALIE 3308 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 8.2

1104454987 SIMS, DOUGLAS CALVIN 2603 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010323483 SMALL, DEBRA KAY 1069 GRAVES ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010323449 SMALL, MALCOM DEAN 1069 GRAVES ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1022756924 SMITH, JUSTIN DANIEL 1496 CR 466,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

1019175516 SMITH, KARA REBECCA 1496 CR 466,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

1179697965 SMITH, KENNETH SCOTT 8113 CR 4114,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1011677992 SMITH, REBECCA DAWN 8113 CR 4114,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010322745 SORRELLS, GALEN ELWOOD 12893 CR 4137,COLORADO CITY,TX,79512 Standard Republican S 11.6

1010314856 SPENCE, JANET RAE 4456 CR 254,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

2164891161 STANLEY, SHEILA JO 1107 WILLIS,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2129420473 STERLING, TERESA ANN 9612 CR 3115,IRA,TX,79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2198136534 STEVENSON, NATHAN JACOB 3806 41ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 10.3

2198136534 STEVENSON, NATHAN JACOB 3806 41ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Re-IssueDemocratic S 10.3

1019153998 SWINEY, ROBERT EDWARD- LEE 657 SOUTH CR 221,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1168308908 TATUM, ARYN KRISTINE 5930 CR 1116,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 14.1

1010283449 TAYLOR, GELASKA JEAN 4300 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.9

1010351002 THOMISON, MAHRIAH CHEYENNE 13530 CR 465,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526 Standard Republican S 11.6

2159627552 TIMS, LENORA FAY 207 CR 251,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1003652675 UPSHAW, BILLY RAY 3909 GARY BREWER ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1010340395 VALDEZ, TONI KAY 7793 CR 370,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1093176557 VALINCANO, MARTHA JUNE 113 25TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

1025777084 VALINCANO, SANTIAGO 113 25TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

2194715030 VAUGHN, BEAU COOPER 314 36TH,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010310776 VAUGHN, HELEN COZART 2072 FM 1609,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010310769 VAUGHN, RUBEN LARRY 2072 FM 1609,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1016975965 VICKERS, JIMMY MICHAEL 4704 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1016573401 VICKERS, LUPE ANN 4704 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1015138518 VIRONE, KATHY CARPENTER 1712 MARTHA ANN BLVD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 10.4

1120559833 WALKER, CHARLES DENTON 9605 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1193049587 WALKER, DEBRA CLINE 1410 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.2

1021571186 WALKER, JENNIFER LYNN 9605 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1191293617 WALKER, WILLIAM CHARLES 1410 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.2

1010356715 WEAVER, ANDREW DAVID 4939 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010358553 WEAVER, MELODY ANN 4939 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010325350 WELLS, SANDRA SUE 2904 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1165669655 WEMKEN, JOHNNIE WILLIAM 5312 ETGEN BLVD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010315577 WEST, JOHN LARKIN 5225 CROMWELL ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1011445471 WEST, MARIA ALEJANDRA 3506 JACKSBORO,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010313041 WHITTENBURG, KAREN LYNN 3100 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.5



1010311156 WHITTENBURG, STEPHEN LYNN 3100 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.5

1010292667 WILLIAMS, CONNIE ELAINE 1801 CR 151,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1020525883 WILLIAMS, MICHELLE 1830 PIERCE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1011670505 WILLIAMS, RANDY JOE 2308 41ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010313278 WILLIAMS, STERLING DALE 2788 PLEASANT HILL ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010317946 WILLIAMS, TERESSA MICHELLE 2788 PLEASANT HILL ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010321943 WILLS, MINDY KLYN 2801 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010321106 WILLS, TY MARTIN 2801 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1158707389 WILSON, TOMMY LANCE 3143 CR 2123,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010317671 WIRSCHING, JOSEPH JOHN 366 CR 146,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1158678523 YBARRA, ALICE ELIZABETH 405 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 15.8


